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32 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
06-06-2025 10:35:00 / Velopark - 2.278m

12 Treino Emisséo: 06.06.2025, 12:08:25
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1 11 GAETANO DI MAURO EUROFARMA RC 54.803 149,64 54.883 3

2 85 GUILHERME SALAS VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS == 54822 149,59 22 0.019 0.019 54.965 19 23 2

3 10 RICARDO ZONTA RCM MOTORSPORT A 54942 149,26 12 0.139 0120 54.947 13 19 2

4 29 DANIEL SERRA BLAU MOTORSPORT A 54979 149,16 21 0.176 0.037 55061 16 21 1

5 44 BRUNO BAPTISTA RCM MOTORSPORT A 54991 149,13 16 0.188 0.012 55427 15 16 2

6 121 FELIPE BAPTISTA CAR RACING KTF S 55001 149,10 20 0.198 0.010 55.058 22 22 2

7 12 LUCAS FORESTI AMATTHEIS VOGEL == 55,025 149,04 20 0.222 0.024 55.039 21 22 2

8 4 JULIO CAMPOS CROWN RACING a= 55047 148,98 21 0244 0.022 55315 11 21 2

9 19 FELIPE MASSA TMG RACING == 55065 148,93 17 0.262 0.018 55.066 21 24 2
10 88 FELIPE FRAGA EUROFARMA RC A 55069 148,92 18 0.266 0.004 55079 19 20 2
11 18 ALLAM KHODAIR BLAU MOTORSPORT A 55.093 148,85 19 0290 0.024 55278 9 20 1
12 95 LUCAS KOHL SCUDERIA CHIARELLI == 55220 148,51 23 0417 0127 55.374 13 24 2
13 38 ZEZINHO MUGGIATI CAR RACING STERLING == 55233 148,48 21 0430 0.013 55372 20 21 2
14 33 NELSON PIQUET JR SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS #%  55.234 148,47 18 0.431 0001 55.448 17 21 2
15 81 ARTHUR LEIST CROWN RACING == 55262 148,40 23 0459 0.028 55273 26 26 1
16 83 GABRIEL CASAGRANDE  AMATTHEIS VOGEL = 55347 148,17 11 0544 0.085 55.513 24 24 2
17 51 ATILA ABREU SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS == 55394 148,05 22 0591 0.047 55563 15 22 2
18 73 ENZO ELIAS SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS = 55425 147,96 16 0622 0031 55780 6 21 4
19 101 GIANLUCA PETECOF CAR RACING KTF A 55429 147,95 19 0626 0.004 55466 18 20 3
20 111 RUBENS BARRICHELLO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO =7 55455 147,88 20 0.652 0026 55713 19 20 2
21 0 CACABUENO SCUDERIA CHIARELLI == 55490 147,79 7 0687 0035 55667 6 7 O
22 30 CESAR RAMOS IPIRANGA RACING =7 55554 147,62 18 0.751 0.064 55606 20 20 2
23 8 RAFAEL SUZUKI TMG RACING == 55558 147,61 20 0.755 0.004 55.826 14 20 3
24 9 ARTHUR GAMA FT GAZOO RACING =7 55606 147,48 23 0.803 0.048 55659 25 25 2
25 5 DENIS NAVARRO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO =7 55800 146,97 22 0997 0.194 55988 21 22 2
26 21 THIAGO CAMILO IPIRANGA RACING a= 56059 146,29 11 1256 0.259 56.066 9 24 2
27 7 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA FT GAZOO RACING =7 56079 146,24 23 1276 0.020 56361 22 23 2
28 301 RAFAEL REIS CAR RACING STERLING e= 56085 146,22 22 1282 0006 56421 9 22 2
29 90 RICARDO MAURICIO VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS = 56264 14576 11 1.461 0179 56.315 7 13 3
30 444 VICENTE ORIGE SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS &%  56.457 14526 26 1.654 0193 56.491 25 27 2
31 6 HELIO CASTRONEVES A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT == 57488 142,65 17 2685 1.031 57.656 9 21 2
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